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2006 HOOK RACE

Race Date: 22-JUL-2006
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BOAT NAME

DIV 1 **

TANGO IN BLUE
SYRENA
LEGACY

KIVA

HASTEN
TENACIOUS 11
RUMORS
VOLANTE

DON QUIXOTE
ZAPADA
MOONSTONE

DIV 2 **

SNOW GOOSE
OASIS
PARAGON
MOJO
NIMBUS
INTUITION
PROBE
SANDPIPER
ZIPPY

DIV 3 **

MONITOR
SOJOURNER
AMERICAN DREAM
TOUCAN

DEBBIA
ECLIPSE
KAHUNA

AHI

SOL VELA
FASTEN

DIV 4 **

FRISANTE
SIROCCO
AUDRA®™S TOO
SONGLINE
WILD GOOSE
RUFFIAN
SEVERINE
BLESSINGS
PENNY EXPRESS
BARBAROSA
DRAGONFLY
SILENT VOICE

DIV 5 **

PEGASUS
ODYSSEY

KNOT HOME
KINDRED SPIRIT
RAGGEDY ANN
PAPER MOON 11
MILLER TIME
SEPTEMBER SONG

TOTAL BOATS SCORED =

Results printed on 10-0CT-2006

Results Questions?

Contact:

RACINE YACHT CLUB

Comments: 23 ANNUAL HOOK RACE

Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time
Start Time

BOAT TYPE

CM1200(NM 39)
B-32

FRERS 38
FINNGULF 41
cac 41
BENETEAU 47.7
ISLANDER 40P
C&C 34/36 XL
J120

ISLANDER 40
DUFOUR 43

TRIPP 37
MIRAGE 338
S2 10.3
SOVERAL 33
O"DAY 39
JEANNEAU 43
SABER 36
CATALINA 43-2
US43992

TARTEN TEN
TARTAN 372
TARTAN 10
CATALINA 380
CATALINA 380
TARTAN TEN
S2 9.1
S2 9.1
CATALINA 380
370

C&C 33 MK 1
C&C 33
NICHOLSON 33
C&C 34
SOVEREL 27
C&C 33
BENETEAU 30
ELITE 305
EXPRESS 30
ODYSSEY 30
PRSN FLYER
HTR LEGND 35,

CATALINA 27TM
TARTAN 34
IRWIN 30
CATALINA 320
TARTAN 30
BENETEAU 351
CATALINA 30
C&C 29

11:00:00
10:45:00
10:30:00
10:15:00
10:00:00

RATING

21
69
75
57
69
42
87
87
48
87
75

90
93
120
93
117
117
114
117

123
132
126
123
126
126
132
132
123

150
150
144
144
135
150
153
150
147
153
135
138

198
183
180
159
165
159
168
174

Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
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197.4 nm
197.4 nm
197.4 nm
197.4 nm
197.4 nm

ELAPSED CORR ELAP S/Mi

TIME

37:00:00
42:32:27
45:51:59
44:58:53
46:05:40
46:14:25
48:42:55
49:17:12

47:16:20
48:13:48
50:04:41
50:25:08

47:15:10
49:30:14
49:55:53
50:43:17

49:14:05
49:24:20
50:13:29
50:57:50
50:59:29
52:06:54
52:18:59
55:09:04

51:36:56
51:10:06
51:14:25
54:35:10

SCORE PROG. BY - QuickScore

16:24:05

GHERMANSEN@M I LWPC .COM

TIME

35:50:55
38:45:26
41:45:14
41:51:21
42:18:39
43:56:14
43:56:41
44:30:58

42:20:14
43:07:50
43:29:53
45:19:10

40:30:30
42:15:57
43:01:21
43:58:37

41:00:35
41:10:50
42:19:43
43:04:04
43:35:20
43:53:24
43:55:37
46:55:34

40:45:31
41:08:02
41:22:13
45:52:03

53
107
109
117
147
147
158

21
54

32
45
63

107

11
93

716-872-2606

1/9/2007 7:58 AM



